
Acknowledgement Number:801765510121122 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Retun of hcome in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Incó 

and 

Tax 

details 

Distribution Tax detalls 

Accreted !ncome Detail 

Total Income 

AQPPM6034P 

SWAPAN KUMAR MAL 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date 

BB-65, RAJDANGA SARAT PARK , SANTI PALLY , KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700107 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

Taxes Paid 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

Dividend Tax Payable 

Interest Payable 

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (1I1-12) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable /s 115TD 

Interest payable ws 115TE 

filed and verified] 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 

System Generated 

Barcode/OR Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Date of filing: 12-Nov-2022 

17 

18 

19 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

ITR-3 

801765510121122 

4,82,680 

AOPPM6034P038017655 10121122178503850DE39668CSAFB6B23C60C154EE2CDD95 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

0 

4,82,680 

1,000 

1,000 

1,212 

(-) 210 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-Nov-2022 21:25:19 from IP address 110.225.7.218 and verified by SWAPANKUMAR MAL 
having PAN AQPPM6034P on 12-Nov-2022 using XA4TKSWBXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode 

0 



Acknowledgement Number:525234100231123 

[Where 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
the data of the 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 
and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Incomne 
and 
Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

AQPPM6034P 

Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAI), ITR-2. ITR-3., ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 

SWAPAN KUMAR MAL 

Current Year business loss, if any 

OTP 

Taxes Paid 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Individual 

Adiusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

BR-65. RAJDANGA SARAT PARK, SANTI PALLY, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700107 

139(4)- After due date 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

and verified by 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

mode 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronicaly on 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

SWAPAN KUMAR MAL 

Using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Form Number 

Date of filing : 23-Nov-2023 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

23-Nov-2023 18:47:35 

having PAN 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

from IP address 

AQPPM6034P 

7AZ8D6) MBI 

12 

13 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

14 

15 

Assessment 
Year 

on 

2023-24 

ITR-3 

525234100231123 

4,97,640 

generated through 

4.97,640 

122.163.25.201 

0 

23-Nov-2023 

1,000 

1,000 

(-) 6,160 

7,155 

0 

(+) 0 

Aadhaar 

AQPPM6034P03525234100231123d2b7eb15f2b82a8becf6720e57f8b6b828aa23e9 



Acknowledgement Number:z48653690111224 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

AddresS 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

AQPPM6034P 

SWAPAN KUMAR MAL 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Current Year business loss, if any 

BB-65, RAJDANGA SARAT PARK, SANTI PALLY , KOLKATA, West Bengal, INDIA, 700107 

Individual 

Taxes Paid 

139(5)- Revised Return 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net taX payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

mode 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 
and verified by 

System Generated 

Barcode/OR Code 

SWAPAN KUMAR MAL 

Form Number 

using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 
OTP 

Date of filing:11-Dec-2024 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

11-Dec-2024 12:53:42 

having PAN 

T4AKGI13GI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

from IP addres 
AQPPM6034P 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Do NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

15 

on 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

ITR-3 

748653690111224 

generated through 

4,77,390 

223.185.32.169 

11-Dec-2024 

1,000 

1,000 

35,143 

(-) 34,140 

(+) 0 

Aadhaar 

AOPPM6034P03748653690111224cf9d8c152059e768f5ala333e9f7f0d2fb04d9bd 
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