Date of filing: 12-Nov-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules 1962)

Assessment Year

2022-23

	2022-25					
AN						
ame						
ddress	BB-65 , RAJDANGA SARAT PARK , SANTI PALL	Y, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700107				
atus	Individual	Form Number	ITR-3			
iled u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date		e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	801765510121122			
Curr	ent Year business loss, if any	1	0			
	Total Income 4,82,68					
Bool Adju	k Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0			
ĕ Adjı ∑	justed Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3		4,82,680			
Net	Net tax payable 4		C			
Inte	terest and Fee Payable 5		1,000			
Taxable Ince	al tax, interest and Fee payable	6	1,000			
•	xes Paid	7	1,212			
(+)	Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 21			
Div	vidend Tax Payable	9				
Inte	erest Payable	10				
Distribution Tox details	stal Dividend tax and interest payable	11				
Ta:	ixes Paid	12				
百 (+))Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13				
Ac	ccreted Income as per section 115TD	14				
	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15				
In	terest payable u/s 115TE	16				
Accreted Income	dditional Tax and interest payable	17				
Accret	ax and interest paid	18				
(+	+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	and the second s			

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 12-Nov-2022 21:25:19 from IP address 110.225.7.218 and verified by SWAPAN KUMAR MAL having PAN AQPPM6034P on 12-Nov-2022 using XA4TK5WBXI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AQPPM6034P03801765510121122178503850DE39668C5AFB6B23C60C154EE2CDD95

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

Where th	Assessment Year 2023-24				
AN	AQPPM6034F		and the second second second and additional second		ting and regions of property, all agreements for all regions and all regions are
Name					
Address	BB-65 , RAJD	ANGA SARAT PARK, SA	NTI PALLY , KOLKATA , 3	32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 70	00107
Status	Individual	Individual Form Number		ITR-3	
Filed u/s	139(4)- Afte	r due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		525234100231123
and a section of the second	Current Year business loss, if any		1	O	
	Total Income		2	4,97,640	
Details	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable		3	0	
ax De	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable		4	4,97,640	
Taxable Income and Tax	Net tax payable		5	0	
come	Interest and Fee Payable		6	1,000	
ole Inc	Total tax, interest and Fe			7	1,000
Taxak	Taxes Paid			8	7,155
	The second secon			9	(-) 6,160
=	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			10	0
Detail	Accreted Income as per section 115TD Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			11	0
and Tax	The control of the co	The second secon		12	C
	Interest payable u/s 11	Marie of the Property of the State of the St		13	
Inco	Additional Tax and inte	est payable		14	
Accreted Income	Tax and interest paid	(12.14)		15	(+)
Acc	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) come Tax Return submitted electronically on		from IP address	122.163.25.201	
Inc	come Tax Return submitted	AQPPM6034P on	23-Nov-2023		
us	nd verified by <u>S</u> uing paper ITR-Verification TP mode	WAPAN KUMAR MAL Form /Electronic Ver	fication Code7A	78D6JMBI generated	through <u>Aadhaar</u>

Barcode/QR Code



AQPPM6034P03525234100231123d2b7eb15f2b82a8becf6720e57f8b6b828aa23e9

Date of filing: 11-Dec-2024

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2024-25

PAN AQPPM6034P SWAPAN KUMAR MAL Name BB-65, RAJDANGA SARAT PARK, SANTI PALLY, KOLKATA, West Bengal, INDIA, 700107 Address Individual Form Number ITR-3 Status 139(5)- Revised Return e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 748653690111224 Filed u/s Current Year business loss, if any 1 0 Total Income 2 4,77,390 Taxable Income and Tax Details Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 0 Net tax payable 5 0 Interest and Fee Payable 6 1,000 7 Total tax, interest and Fee payable 1,000 Taxes Paid 8 35,143 (+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 (-)34,140Accreted Income and Tax Detail Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0 Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0 Tax and interest paid 14 (+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 (+) 0Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 11-Dec-2024 12:53:42 from IP address 223.185.32.169 and verified by SWAPAN KUMAR MAL having PAN AQPPM6034P on 11-Dec-2024

System Generated

mode

Barcode/QR Code



AQPPM6034P03748653690111224cf9d8c152059e768f5a1a333e9f7f0d2fb04d9bd

using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code ______T4AKGI13GI _____ generated through Aadhaar